
 

Howard Primary School 

 

HOLIDAY DATES 2016 - 2017 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2016 

      
INSET DAYS                                Monday 5th & Tuesday 6th September 
                            

CHILDREN RETURN  Wednesday 7th September 

 

RECEPTION CHILDREN            Monday 12th September 
 

HALF TERM    Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October 
 
INSET DAY                                   Monday 31st October 
 
END OF TERM   Wednesday 21st   December 
 
 

SPRING TERM 2017 
 
 

School Open            TUESDAY 3rd JANUARY 
 

HALF TERM              Monday 13TH February – Friday 17th February 
 
END OF TERM   Friday 31st March 
 
 

SUMMER TERM 2017 
 
 

School open                       Tuesday 18TH April 
 
BANK HOLIDAY                            Monday  1st May 2017 
 
 

HALF TERM    Monday 29th May– Friday 2nd June 

 
INSET DAY    Monday 5th June  

CHILDREN RETURN  Tuesday 6h June 
 
  

END OF TERM FOR CHILDREN   Thursday 20th July  

 
INSET DAY       Friday 21st  July 

 
All Inset Days  AGREED    
                                          
Admin shared - holiday 


